Yy :
X, Hockey Tasmania

HOCkey Powered by revolutioniseSPORT
Tasmania

Intrastate Masters 2025

Round 1 - Sun 23 Feb 2025

Northern Hockey Centre*

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1
1W Sat 22 Feb 2025  09:30 NHC1 North

1W Sat22 Feb 2025 11:30 NHC1 South Red
1W Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:30 NHC1 NW

1W Sat 22 Feb 2025 14:30 NHC1 North

1W Sun 23 Feb 2025 09:00 NHC2 South Red
1W Sun 23 Feb 2025 11:00 NHC2 South Green
2W Sat 22 Feb 2025 09:30 NHC2 NW

2W Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 NHC1 South Blue
2W Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:30 NHC1 South Pink
2W Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:30 NHC2 North

2W Sun 23 Feb 2025 09:00 NHC1 NW

2W Sun 23 Feb 2025 10:00 NHC2 South Pink
1M Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 NHC2 North

1M Sat22 Feb 2025 11:30 NHC2 South 1

Page 1 of 2

Team 2 Umpires
NW

South Green
South Red
South Green
North

NW

North

South Pink
NW

South Blue
South Blue
North

NW

South 2

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 22:16:54



1M

1M

1M

1M

Round 2 - Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Northern Hockey Centre*

Division

1w
1v2

1W
3v4

2W
3v4

2W
1v2

1M
1v2

1M
3v4

Page 2 of 2

Day

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

Sun 23 Feb 2025

13:30

14:30

10:00

11:00

Time

13:00

14:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

NHC2

NHC2

NHC1

NHC1

Subvenue

NHC2

NHC2

NHC1

NHC2

NHC1

NHC1

North

South 1

South 2

North

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

South 2
NW
NW

South 1

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Umpires

Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 22:16:54



	Hockey Tasmania
	Intrastate Masters 2025
	Round 1 · Sun 23 Feb 2025
	Round 2 · Sun 23 Feb 2025


