

Intrastate Masters 2025

Round 1 · Sun 23 Feb 2025

Northern Hockey Centre*						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires
1W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	09:30	NHC1	North	NW	
1W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	11:30	NHC1	South Red	South Green	
1W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	13:30	NHC1	NW	South Red	
1W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	14:30	NHC1	North	South Green	
1W	Sun 23 Feb 2025	09:00	NHC2	South Red	North	
1W	Sun 23 Feb 2025	11:00	NHC2	South Green	NW	
2W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	09:30	NHC2	NW	North	
2W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	10:30	NHC1	South Blue	South Pink	***************************************
2W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	12:30	NHC1	South Pink	NW	
2W	Sat 22 Feb 2025	12:30	NHC2	North	South Blue	
2W	Sun 23 Feb 2025	09:00	NHC1	NW	South Blue	
2W	Sun 23 Feb 2025	10:00	NHC2	South Pink	North	
1M	Sat 22 Feb 2025	10:30	NHC2	North	NW	
1M	Sat 22 Feb 2025	11:30	NHC2	South 1	South 2	

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 22:16:54

1 M	Sat 22 Feb 2025	13:30	NHC2	North	South 2
1 M	Sat 22 Feb 2025	14:30	NHC2	South 1	NW
1M	Sun 23 Feb 2025	10:00	NHC1	South 2	NW
1 M	Sun 23 Feb 2025	11:00	NHC1	North	South 1

Round 2 · Sun 23 Feb 2025

Northern Hockey Centre*							
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Team 1	Team 2	Umpires	
1W 1v2	Sun 23 Feb 2025	13:00	NHC2	TBD	TBD		
1W 3v4	Sun 23 Feb 2025	14:00	NHC2	TBD	TBD		
2W 3v4	Sun 23 Feb 2025	12:00	NHC1	TBD	TBD		
2W 1v2	Sun 23 Feb 2025	12:00	NHC2	TBD	TBD		
1M 1v2	Sun 23 Feb 2025	13:00	NHC1	TBD	TBD		
1M 3v4	Sun 23 Feb 2025	14:00	NHC1	TBD	TBD		

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 22 Feb 2025 at 22:16:54